

**DONOR INFORMATION** 

## Norton Commons Elementary School Brick Donation Form

Norton Commons Elementary School 10941 Kings Crown Drive, Prospect, Kentucky, 40059 (502) 485-8367

Address																
City						State						Zip				
Phone Number																
Email Address																
BRICK ENGRAVING INFORMATION: Please make sure your engraving information is spelled correctly and please print clearly! 2 lines, 16 characters per line. Please use the boxes below to fill out your engraving text. Please <a href="PRINT">PRINT</a> . Cost of each brick is \$100.																
Line 1																
Line 2																
51						_			_			•				

Please make check payable to: Norton Commons Elementary School PTA and mail to the address listed below:

Norton Commons Elementary School ATTN: NCES PTA – Playground Brick 10941 Kings Crown Drive Prospect, Kentucky 40059

Please be sure to provide your phone number and/or email. If there are questions or concerns about your text we will need a way to contact you!

Questions? Contact Sarah Barker or Sarah Pritts at nortoncommonses.pta@gmail.com